Annual Juror Donations and Charities

Jurors are able to donate all or part of their pay to the following charities:

Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA)
Guadalupe County Child Welfare Service
Guadalupe County Crime Stoppers

Guadalupe Valley Family Violence Shelter
Guadalupe County Children’s Advocacy Center
Texas Victims Compensation Fund
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Veterans Court Program

Historical Data on Annual Juror Donations to Non-Profits

8000

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Juror Donation Annual Contribution Stats

$6,271.00

$4,317.00

$3,220.00

$1,949.00 $1,895.84
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